FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
MADURARI

BOYS AND GIRLS

FIXTURES FOR BOYS ON 07.08.20

S.NO

Name of the Players

Phone Number

Match

1. Akash Gopinath 9544339233 .
2. Hari Krishnan .S 6382363800
& Rishikesh 8838570589 ,
4. Mohan 7708767057

5, Arath Ahamed .S 9790411439

3
6. Praveen Kumar .J 9080463820
7. Saravanan .P 9940460758

4
8. Mukesh Kumar .M.K 9952808398

9. Gogulnath Satheesh 9652006105

5
10. Melvin Dass .A 9943927134
11. Goguloth Pole Raja 9618099662

6
12, David Paul Nishanth 8870769719
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13. Mohan Raj .R 9790007472 ,

14, Naveen Kumar .M 9655847516

15. Tharun .T. Das 9995920297 .

16. Sam 9489588648
e

17. Shrujan .H.J 7760719304 .

18. Sudhi .T.S 8943793802




LEAQUE MATCH SCHEDULE

1 Akash Gopinath (vs) Melvin Das 9.08.20
(9544339233) (9943927134)

2 Tharun T Das (vs) Praveen Kumar 9.08.20
(9995920297) (9080463820)

3 Mohan (vs) Akash Gopinath 10.08.20
(7708767057) (9544339233)

4 Melvin Das A (vs) Tharun T Das 10.08.20
9943927134) (9995920297)

5 Praveen Kumar (vs) Mohan 11.08.20
(9080463820) (7708767057)

6 Akash Gopinath (vs) Tharun T Das 11.08.20
(9544339233) (9995920297)

7 Melvin Das A (vs) Praveen Kumar 12.0820
(9943927134) (9080463820)

8 Tharun T Das (vs) Mohan 12.08.20
(9995920297) (7708767057)

9 Akash Gopinath (vs) Praveen Kumar 13.08.20
(9544339233) (9080463820)

10 Melvin Das (vs) Mohan 13.08.20

(9943927134) (7708767057)




POINTS TABLE ON 10.08.20

S.No Name of the players Matches played Points
1 Akash Gopinath 1 -
2 Melvin Das.A 1 2
3 Tharun.T.Das 1 2
4 Praveen kumar.J 1 -
5 Mohan - -
POINTS TABLE ON 11.08.20
S.No Name of the players Matches played Points
1 Akash Gopinath 2 2
2 Melvin Das.A 2 2
3 Tharun.T.Das 2 4
4 Praveen kumar.J 1 -
5 Mohan 1 -




POINTS TABLE ON 12.08.20

S.No Name of the players Matches played Points
1 Akash Gopinath 3 4

2 Melvin Das.A 2 2

3 Tharun.T.Das 3 4

4 Praveen kumar.J 2 -

5 Mohan 2 2

POINTS TABLE ON 13.08.20

S.No : Name Of The Players Matches Played Points
1 Akash Gopinath 3 4
2 Melvin Das.A 3 2
3 Tharun.T.Das 4 4
4 Praveen kumar.J 3 2
5 Mohan 3 4




POINTS TABLE ON 14.08.20

S. No Name of The Players Matches Played Points
1 Akash Gopinath 4 6

2 Melvin Das.A 4

3 Tharun.T.Das 4 4

4 Praveen kumar.J 4 2

5 Mohan 4 4




EIXTURES FOR GILRS ON 07.08.20

Name of the players

Phone Number

1. | Sasinika. M 9942265065
2. | Akshaya. P 6379254175
3. | Sebastine Varsha. S 9047343459
4. | Saranya 9994035102

5. | Malathy. G 9025810019
6. | Nishanthini. R 9788867057
7. | Meenakshi. D 9791605435
8. | Durga Devi. M 6382633352

9. | Durga Lakshmi. R 9176811438
10. | Bhavani. A 9940522121
11. | Gayathri. R 8838175846
12. | Nishaji. S.M 9629542034




13. | Jeyalakshmi. S 9344960471 7
14. | Preethima. N. K 9384355646
15. | Shivani Sowmiya. B 9789620602 8
16. | Abinaya. K 7904439884

17. | Kavith. M 9884797455
18. | Sushma.J 9786898006 °
19. | Maria Ruby. S 9384905635
20. | Ramya. S 8110962790 0

21. | Balakeerthana. B 9944083605
22. | Dharshini. S 9790570060 H
23. | Nivetha. M 8489561840
24. | Jesima.J 6382652727 o

25. | Kiran Natchiyar. R 7639922689

13
26. | Sathya 8190071205
27. | Katcha Pandi. S 9894866140 14




28.

Kiruthika. B

8754955808

29. | Shanmuga Priya. C 7094688450
30. | Aysath mufsira. J 9940524352 "
31. | Aishwarya. A 7092243342
32. | Meenakshi Sundareswari. S 7092947414 °

33. | Naveena Rangarajan 9944295004

17
34. | Gnanamalar. A 6379309896
35. | Sindhuja. K 6385401854

18
36. | Chithra. R 9994239482

37. | Deepa Sri. R 8148562334
38. | Keerthana. G. B 9840468690 ?
39. | Sujeetha. N. A 7397683701

40. | sudha. P 9003596836 20

41.

Kavivennila. P

7339111873

42.

Maheswari. S

21
9167705778




43.

Sharon

8903037845

44,

Indhumathi. S

6369874535

22

45. | Amali. R 7871138685
46. | Monnika Suriya. S 9840939275 =
47. | Maria Jenova. A 9629863833
48. | Yogitha. B. N 9901872836 *

49. | Kader Haniya. S. S. A 9361478708

25
50. | pala Kushbu. N 7338915514
51. | Anirutha. A 7010092281

26"
52. | Gundu Ramya Sree 8497902285

53. | Priyadharshini. G 8838409975
54. | Guddu Jain. M 9397666671 2
55. | Jeevitha. E. S 9786830392
56. | Agnes Sheela. V 9345001352 ?




57. | Shobika. R 63796699515

29
58. | Seena Vasant desai 9022889654
59. | Devadharshini. R 7610817931

30
60. | Dhesika Devi. S 6383582243
61. | Roshini. A 9087422796

31
62. | Valarmukali. S 9345774326
63. | Praneeta Sajani. K 9442280471

32
64. | Abinaya. R 9600189335
65. | Kommuri Lakshmi Sravani 7013436594

33
66. | Praveena Pandi. T 9791529344
67. | Savithri. P 8489095831

34
68. | Poovitha 8531833712

69. | Nilofer Nisha 8056557288

35

70. | Sathiya. U 9791596545




FIXTURES FOR GIRLS — 08/08/2020

Nsb Name of the players Phone number Match
POOL ‘A’
1. |Ramya.S 8110962790 )
2. | Savithri. P 8489095831 '
3. | Praveena Pandi. T 9791529344 -
4. | Kiruthika. B 8754955808
POOL ‘B’
5. | Nishaji.S. M 9629542034 -
6. | Sujeetha. N. A 73997683701
7. | Saranya 9994035102 4t
8. | Darshini. S 9790570060
POOL ‘C’
9. | Durga Lakshmi. R 9176811438 st
10. | Keerthana. G. B 9840468690
11. | Preethima. N. K 9384355646 gt
12. | Dheshika Devi. S 6383582243
POOL ‘D’
13. | Jeevitha.E. S 9786830392 Tt
14. | Gundu Ramya Sree 8497902285
15. | Shanmuga Priya. C 7094688450 gt
16. | Maheswari. S 9167705778




POOL ‘E’

17. | Monika Suriya. S 9840939275 X
9t
18. | Jesima.J 6382652727
19. | Sharon 8903037845
loth
20. | Kader Haniya. S. S. A 9361478708
POOL ‘F’
21. | Seena Vasant Desal 9022889654 X
11t
22. | Sathiya 8190071205
23. | Roshini. A 9087422796
12th
24. | Yogitha.k B. N 9901872836
POOL ‘G’
25. | Praneeta Sajani. K 9442280471 X
13
26. | Priyadharshini. G 8838409975
27. | Sasinika. M 9942265065
14
28. | Chithra. R 9994239482
POOL ‘H’
29. | Gnanamalar. A 6379309896 .
15
30. | Aishwarya. A 7092243342
31. | Abinaya. K 7904439884
16"
32. | Meenakshi. D 9791605435
POOL ‘I’
33. | Kavitha. M 9884797477 170
34. | Malathy. G 9025810019
U. Sathya
35. 9791596545 Bye
(Promoted to next level)
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FIXTURES FOR GIRLS — 09/08/2020

Name of the players

Kavitha. M
Aishwarya. A
Chithra. R

Sathya. M

Saranya
Keerthana. G. B
Praneeta Sajani. K
Sathya. U

Kirthika. D
Dhesika Devi. S
Gundu Ramya Sree
Roshini. A
Shanmuga Priya. C
Savithri. P
Sujeetha. N. A
Koder Haniya. S. S. A
Meenakshi. D

Jesima. J

Phone Number

9884797455
7092243342
9994239482
8190071205
9994035102
9840468690
9442280471
9791596545
8754955808
6383582243
8497902285
9087422796
70994688450
8489095831
7397683701
9361478708
9791605435
6382652727

Match

1St

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

gth
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FIXTURES FOR GIRLS — 10/08/2020

Name of the players Phone number Match
Sathya. M 8190071205 .
Jesima. J 6382652727 '
Praneeta sajani.k K 9442280471 N
Dhesika Devi. S 6383582243 ’
Saranya 9994035102 y
Shamuga Priya. C 7094688450 ’
Aishwarya. A 7092243342 .
Nishaji 9629342034 *
Gundu Ramya Sree 8497902285

(Promoted to next level)

R. VELANKANNI MATHARAS
VRECTRESS OF PHYSICAL EDUIC 4T
FATIMA CCiILEGE
MADUR A §7501C
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